PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
(December 2009 Dentist Licensure Examination)

FIRST TIMERS REPEATERS OVERALL PERFORMANCE
SCHOOL % % %
PASSED|FAILED|COND|TOTAL|,, /% _ |PASSED|FAILED|COND|TOTAL|, , /% _ |PASSED|FAILED/COND|TOTAL|, Jo
AGO MEDICAL &
C SATIONAL CENTER-1 4 1 | o | 2 | 50% | 4 31 [ 0| 35 | 11% | 5 32 | 0 | 37 | 14%
COLL.OF MED
CALABANGA
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE|  ° A R R 0 2 | 0] 2] 0% 0 2 |02 ] %
UNNVERSITY 18 o | o | 18 | 100% | o o | o| o | o% | 18 | o | o 18 | 100%
ggaggECHN'CA'— 0 0 0| o 0% 2 0 0| 2 | 100% | 2 0 0| 2 | 100%
SO os | 2 | o | o | = || o [ o o]0 o[+ | o]o]2 |
CENTROESCOLAR 16 0 | o | 16 | 100% | 40 | 107 | o | 147 | 27% | 56 | 107 | 0 | 163 | 34%
A D ron | 3 o | o | 3 |100% | 1 o | o | 1 | 100% | 4 0 | o | 4 | 100%
DE QCAMRO MEMORIAL | o | o | o | o% 8 | 100 | o | 117 | 7% 8 | 100 | 0 | 117 | 7%
EMILIO AGUINALDO 2 o | o | 2 |100% | o o | 0| o | o% 2 o | o | 2 | 100%

COLLEGE-MANILA

FATIMA MEDICAL
SCIENCE FOUNDATION, 0 0 0 0 0% 0 2 0 2 0% 0 2 0 2 0%
INC.-VALENZUELA

ILOILO DOCTORS'

o0k 7 0 o | 7 | 100% | 2 10 | o | 12| 17% 9 10 | o | 19 | 4%
ILOILO DOCTORS . . .
CO O DOCTORS ene | O 0 o | o 0% 0 1 o | 1 0% 0 1 o | 1 0%
JOSE C. FELICIANO

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE& | 0 0 0| o 0% 0 3 o | 3 0% 0 3 o | 3 0%
TECHNOLOGY

LYCEUM MERCHANT

IRATVA A 0 0 o | o 0% 0 1 o | 1 0% 0 1 o | 1 0%
,':IE%'ET%“\;'VESTERN 3 0 0 3 | 100% | 2 13 | 0 | 15 | 13% 5 13 | o | 18 | 28%
LYCEUM OF BATANGAS | 1 0 o | 1 | 100% | 1 0 o | 1 | 100% | 2 0 o | 2 | 100%
tﬁch)Lr\JlM OF NORTHERN | 4 0 o | o 0% 0 1 o | 1 0% 0 1 o | 1 0%
MANILA CENTRAL

UNIVERSITY-CALOOCAN| 3 0 o | 3 | 100% | 8 41 | o | 49 | 16% | 11 4 | o | 52 | 21%
CITY

MANILA CENTRAL . . .
RSy A 0 0 o | o 0% 0 12 | o | 12| o% 0 12 o | 12| o%
MEAD,{ZQ gﬁ';(LEGE' 0 0 o | o 0% 0 6 o | s 0% 0 6 o | 6 0%
MINDANAO MEDICAL . . s
e o e | 1 0 o | 1 |100% | o 1 | o | 11| o% 1 1M | o | 12| 8%
g'ZSAAM'VI'gSCLI'?‘\'(VERS'TY' 0 0 0| o 0% 2 3 o | 5 | 40% 2 3 o | 5 | 40%
mL'”?EAL UNIVERSITY- | 0 0 1 | 100% | 3 31 | o | 34 | 9% 4 31 | 0o | 35 | 11%
NORTHEASTERN . ; .
AR 0 0 o | o 0% 0 1 o | 1 0% 0 1 o | 1 0%
OUR LADY OF FATIMA

UNIVERSITY- 6 0 o | 6 | 100% | 3 0 o | 3 | 100% | o 0 o | 9 | 100%
VALENZUELA

PINES CITY COLLEGE 1 0 0 1 | 100% | 3 28 | 0o | 31 | 10% 4 28 | o | 32 | 13%

(PCEC)




RAMON MAGSAYSAY
MEMORIAL COLLEGES

0%

100%

100%

SOUTHWESTERN
UNIVERSITY

21

21

100%

26

33

21%

28

26

54

52%

SOUTHWESTERN
UNIVERSITY-COLLEGE
OF MEDICINE

0%

0%

0%

UNCIANO COLLEGES &
GENERAL HOSPITAL-
MANILA

100%

26

27

4%

26

28

7%

UNCIANO COLLEGES &
MEDICAL CENTER-
ANTIPOLO

0%

0%

0%

UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO

100%

0%

100%

UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP
RIZAL-LAS PINAS

100%

0%

100%

UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP
SYSTEM-LAGUNA

100%

50%

10

13

77%

UNIVERSITY OF THE
EAST-CALOOCAN

100%

0%

100%

UNIVERSITY OF THE
EAST-MANILA

38

38

100%

67%

44

47

94%

UNIVERSITY OF THE
PHILIPPINES-MANILA

10

10

100%

0%

10

10

100%

UNIVERSITY OF THE
VISAYAS-MANDAUE CITY

0%

100%

100%

VIRGEN MILAGROSA
UNIVERSITY
FOUNDATION

3

0

100%

0%

12

25%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Commission for correction.

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on
the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes
by the examinees themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the




