## PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER (December 2009 Dentist Licensure Examination)

SCHOOL		FIRS			RE	RS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE							
	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
AGO MEDICAL & EDUCATIONAL CENTER- BICOL CHRISTIAN COLL.OF MED	1	1	0	2	50%	4	31	0	35	11%	5	32	0	37	14%
CALABANGA POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE	0	0	0	0	0%	0	2	0	2	0%	0	2	0	2	0%
CEBU DOCTORS UNIVERSITY	18	0	0	18	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	18	0	0	18	100%
CEBU TECHNICAL SCHOOL	0	0	0	0	0%	2	0	0	2	100%	2	0	0	2	100%
CENTRO ESCOLAR UNIVERSITY-MALOLOS	2	0	0	2	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	2	0	0	2	100%
CENTRO ESCOLAR UNIVERSITY-MANILA	16	0	0	16	100%	40	107	0	147	27%	56	107	0	163	34%
DAVAO MEDICAL SCHOOL FOUNDATION	3	0	0	3	100%	1	0	0	1	100%	4	0	0	4	100%
DE OCAMPO MEMORIAL COLLEGES	0	0	0	0	0%	8	109	0	117	7%	8	109	0	117	7%
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-MANILA	2	0	0	2	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	2	0	0	2	100%
FATIMA MEDICAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION, INCVALENZUELA	0	0	0	0	0%	0	2	0	2	0%	0	2	0	2	0%
ILOILO DOCTORS' COLLEGE	7	0	0	7	100%	2	10	0	12	17%	9	10	0	19	47%
ILOILO DOCTORS COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
JOSE C. FELICIANO SCHOOL OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	0	0	0	0	0%	0	3	0	3	0%	0	3	0	3	0%
LYCEUM MERCHANT MARINE ACADEMY	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
LYCEUM NORTHWESTERN	3	0	0	3	100%	2	13	0	15	13%	5	13	0	18	28%
LYCEUM OF BATANGAS	1	0	0	1	100%	1	0	0	1	100%	2	0	0	2	100%
LYCEUM OF NORTHERN LUZON	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
MANILA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY-CALOOCAN CITY	3	0	0	3	100%	8	41	0	49	16%	11	41	0	52	21%
MANILA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY-MANILA	0	0	0	0	0%	0	12	0	12	0%	0	12	0	12	0%
MEDINA COLLEGE- OZAMIS CITY	0	0	0	0	0%	0	6	0	6	0%	0	6	0	6	0%
MINDANAO MEDICAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE	1	0	0	1	100%	0	11	0	11	0%	1	11	0	12	8%
MISAMIS UNIVERSITY- OZAMIS CITY	0	0	0	0	0%	2	3	0	5	40%	2	3	0	5	40%
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY- MANILA	1	0	0	1	100%	3	31	0	34	9%	4	31	0	35	11%
NORTHEASTERN MINDANAO COLLEGES	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY- VALENZUELA	6	0	0	6	100%	3	0	0	3	100%	9	0	0	9	100%
PINES CITY COLLEGE (PCEC)	1	0	0	1	100%	3	28	0	31	10%	4	28	0	32	13%

RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES	0	0	0	0	0%	1	0	0	1	100%	1	0	0	1	100%
SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY	21	0	0	21	100%	7	26	0	33	21%	28	26	0	54	52%
SOUTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY-COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
UNCIANO COLLEGES & GENERAL HOSPITAL- MANILA	1	0	0	1	100%	1	26	0	27	4%	2	26	0	28	7%
UNCIANO COLLEGES & MEDICAL CENTER- ANTIPOLO	0	0	0	0	0%	0	1	0	1	0%	0	1	0	1	0%
UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO	3	0	0	3	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	3	0	0	3	100%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP RIZAL-LAS PINAS	4	0	0	4	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	4	0	0	4	100%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-LAGUNA	7	0	0	7	100%	3	3	0	6	50%	10	3	0	13	77%
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST-CALOOCAN	1	0	0	1	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	1	0	0	1	100%
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST-MANILA	38	0	0	38	100%	6	3	0	9	67%	44	3	0	47	94%
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-MANILA	10	0	0	10	100%	0	0	0	0	0%	10	0	0	10	100%
UNIVERSITY OF THE VISAYAS-MANDAUE CITY	0	0	0	0	0%	1	0	0	1	100%	1	0	0	1	100%
VIRGEN MILAGROSA UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION	3	0	0	3	100%	0	9	0	9	0%	3	9	0	12	25%
NOTHIN		NOTHING FOLLOWS													

NOTHING FOLLOWS------

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. <u>Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.</u>